
299, Manwel Dimech Street, Sliema  SLM 1054 

MALTA. Tel: +356 21 324242    Fax: +356 21 334959  

e-mail: info@amlanguage.com 

Check -in: 15.00     Check-out: 1200 
Heating equipment and a/c in rooms 
Bed type: orthopaedic 
Bathroom facilities: hairdryer 
& socket for European plugs 

 

WIFI- FREE 
The Victoria Hotel, Gorg Borg Olivier Street, Sliema, Malta 
Tel No. 00 356 21 33 47 11 www.victoriahotel.com 

The Victoria is a 4 Star 'boutique' hotel with superlative charm and character. 
With all    the facilities and services one would expect from a superior residence 
and centrally located just minutes from our school, this is the ideal way to learn 
English in comfort and style. Services include: multi-lingual personnel at the 24 
hour front desk, car rental facilities, complimentary car-park, room service from 
07.00 hrs till 21.30 hrs, baby-sitting services, 24 hour wake-up call, 
gift/newspaper boutique, dry-cleaning services, business centre with secretarial 
support, medical services & WiFi connection throughout the hotel. 

Dates 

B&B in Twin 
Room 

Euro per 
Person/ Week 

B&B Classic 
Balcony 

Double room  
Euro per 

person/ week 

B&B Classic 
Balcony 

Single Room  
Euro per 
person/ 

Week 

01.11.16 – 30.11.16 
01.12.16 – 25.12.16 
26.12.16 – 02.01.17 
03.01.17 – 31.01.17 
01.02.17 – 28.02.17 
01.03.17 – 31.03.17 
01.04.17 – 30.04.17 
01.05.17 – 14.06.17 
15.06.17 – 07.08.17 
08.08.17 – 14.10.17 
15.10.17 – 31.10.17        

264.00 
255.00 
419.00 
255.00 
264.00 
346.00 
405.00 
464.00 
437.00 
546.00 
437.00 

314.00 
300.00 
455.00 
300.00 
314.00 
387.00 
450.00 
546.00 
501.00 
637.00 
501.00 

541.00 
528.00 
683.00 
528.00 
541.00 
614.00 
678.00 
865.00 
819.00 
956.00 
819.00 

Please follow this link which will show you how to get to our main school and 
offices: https://goo.gl/maps/FvJw7 
For cancellations please refer to our cancellation procedures 
 

Students from 18 years old will be required to pay an Environmental 
Contribution amounting to €0.50c per night up to a maximum of €5 for  each 
continuous stay in the Maltese Islands. 
 

 

 

Victoria Dinner Supplement per person per week 
01.11.16 – 31.10.17                 132.00 


