

299, Manwel Dimech Street, Sliema SLM 1054 MALTA. Tel: +356 21 324242 Fax: +356 21 334959 e-mail: info@amlanguage.com





The Victoria 4* Hotel

The Victoria is a 4 Star 'boutique' hotel with superlative charm and character. With all the facilities and services one would expect from a superior residence and centrally located just minutes from our school, this is the ideal way to learn English in comfort and style. Services include: multi-lingual personnel at the 24 hour front desk, car rental facilities, complimentary car-park, room service from 07.00 hrs till 21.30 hrs, baby-sitting services, 24 hour wake-up call, gift/newspaper boutique, dry-cleaning services, business centre with secretarial support, medical services & WiFi connection throughout the hotel.

Dates	B&B in Twin Room Euro per Person/ Week	B&B Classic Balcony Double room Euro per person/ week	B&B Classic Balcony Single Room Euro per person/ Week
01.11.16 - 30.11.16	264.00	314.00	541.00
01.12.16 - 25.12.16	255.00	300.00	528.00
26.12.16 - 02.01.17	419.00	455.00	683.00
03.01.17 – 31.01.17	255.00	300.00	528.00
01.02.17 – 28.02.17	264.00	314.00	541.00
01.03.17 - 31.03.17	346.00	387.00	614.00
01.04.17 - 30.04.17	405.00	450.00	678.00
01.05.17 - 14.06.17	464.00	546.00	865.00
15.06.17 – 07.08.17	437.00	501.00	819.00
08.08.17 – 14.10.17	546.00	637.00	956.00
15.10.17 – 31.10.17	437.00	501.00	819.00

Victoria Dinner Supplement per person per week

01.11.16 – 31.10.17 132.00



Please follow this link which will show you how to get to our main school and offices: https://goo.gl/maps/FvJw7

For cancellations please refer to our cancellation procedures

Students from 18 years old will be required to pay an Environmental Contribution amounting to €0.50c per night up to a maximum of €5 for each continuous stay in the Maltese Islands.

The Victoria Hotel, Gorg Borg Olivier Street, Sliema, Malta Tel No. 00 356 21 33 47 11 www.victoriahotel.com









Check -in: 15.00 Check-out: 1200
Heating equipment and a/c in rooms
Bed type: orthopaedic
Bathroom facilities: hairdryer
& socket for European plugs

WIFI-FREE